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S51V 
EXTENDS: 8” 
H/CTR: 2.5” 
BACKPLATE:  
6” x 8.75”

15"

6" 

15"

6" 

14"

9" 

S51S 
EXTENDS: 7” 
H/CTR: 2” 
BACKPLATE:  
4.75” x 7”

12"

5" 

S52V 
EXTENDS: 8.5” 
H/CTR: 4” 
BACKPLATE:  
6” x 8.75”

12"

9" 

Artisan Non-Corrosive

GUIDE CODE: S51VF-BK-PC

ITEM # DIFFUSER LIGHT SOURCE CCT COLOR OPTIONS

S51S 
S51T 
S51V
S52T
S52V

ACRYLIC 
C-Clear
F-Frosted

E26 MEDIUM BASE C-4K
W-3K

BK-Black
WH-White
BZ-Bronze  

PC-Photocell 
(wall mount only)

(1) 60W MAX Medium Base 
LE26-9.5W 800lm (E26 LED Lamp)  

120V LIGHTWAVE LED

LR12-13W 1000lm 80CRI 
LT12-12W 1040lm 90CRI 

 Lamp included. Energy Star qualified product. *Energy Star only available on S51S, S51V, and S52V. Spec sheets and IES files 
available online. Specifications subject to change without notice. LED option information on page 5.

349 Pier Mount 
Adaptors Available 

(see page 78)

ENERGY
 CODES

NON-CORROSIVEOUTDOOR DECORATIVE  MARLEX®

S51T 
I.D. = 3”

S52T 
I.D. = 3”


